New Prairie XC Meet

Race Date
September 04, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - New Prairie Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):34 Average Time: 23:20.0
1 5252 Juliana Kroll 3 3 22:14.9 22:14.9 0:00.0
2 5251 Callie Metzger 4 7 22:53.1 45:08.0 0:38.2
3 5255 Alexa Zeese 6 13 23:23.2 1:08:31.3 1:08.3
4 5254 Gabby Peters 8 21 23:56.3  1:32:27.6 1:41.4
5 5253 Sage Mougin 13 34 24:12.6  1:56:40.3 1:57.7
6 5256 Juliana Jones (16) (50) 25:31.7  2:22:12.0 3:16.8
7 5260 Isabelle Adnson (22) (72) 27:33.4  2:49:45.5 5:18.5
8 5258 Megan Pinter More Than 7 28:41.8  3:18:27.3 6:26.9
9 5257 Brianna Hooton More Than 7 28:46.2 3:47:13.5 6:31.2
10 5259 Hannah Chlebowski More Than 7 29:04.8 4:16:18.4 6:49.9
11 5261 Serena Cuevas More Than 7 29:25.4 4:45:43.8 7:10.5
12 5263 Alexis Lichtenbarger More Than 7 30:27.5 5:16:11.4 8:12.6
13 5264 Leann Bailey More Than 7 30:33.4 5:46:44.8 8:18.5
14 5268 Claudia Bisping More Than 7 33:58.6 6:20:43.5 11:43.7
15 5266 Allie Palmer More Than 7 36:37.8 6:57:21.3 14:22.9
16 5267 Analise Olivo More Than 7 37:05.5 7:34:26.8 14:50.6
Team - Hobart Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):37 Average Time: 23:05.2
1 5406 Holly Shaginaw 1 1 21:16.5 21:16.5 0:00.0
2 5405 Christina Shaginaw 2 3 21:20.6 42:37.1 0:04.1
3 5296 Sydney Belk 5 8 23:14.2 1:.05:51.4 1:57.7
4 5407 Paige Solivais 14 22 24:23.2 1:30:14.6 3:06.7
5 5409 Butler Lillian 15 37 25:11.4 1:55:26.0 3:54.9
6 5298 Mikayla Fuentes a7) (54) 25:47.8 2:21:13.9 4:31.3
7 5297 Mary Bonner (18) (72) 25:57.5 2:47:11.4 4:41.0
8 5299 Abigail Leonard More Than 7 26:30.9 3:13:42.4 5:14.4
9 5410 Kerlin Halley More Than 7 28:08.2 3:41:50.6 6:51.6
10 5401 McKenzie Macroberts More Than 7 31:52.3  4:13:42.9 10:35.8
11 5403 Emma Ramirez More Than 7 32:22.6 4:46:05.6 11:06.1
Team - Bremen Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):71 Average Time: 24:52.3
1 5289 Katie Barnes 9 9 24:00.4 24:00.4 0:00.0
2 5285 Makayla Mahoney 11 20 24:05.4 48:05.9 0:05.0
3 5288 Rachel Hall 12 32 24:11.6 1:12:17.5 0:11.2
4 5290 Courtney Lawmaster 19 51 26:01.4  1:38:18.9 2:01.0
5 5294 Meg Wyly 20 71 26:02.8 2:04:21.8 2:02.4
6 5286 Jasmine Gramm (24) (95) 28:15.3  2:32:37.2 4:14.9
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Race Date
September 04, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Bremen
Team Score (places):71

7 5287 Giselle Jimenez
8 5291 Keely Miller
9 5293 Miranda Starke

Team - ECA
Team Score (places):96

5275 Adaline Russell
5270 Bridget Deardorff
5274 Emma Gruet

5271 Keely Cox

5272 Brooklynn Deardorff
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Team - Jimtown
Team Score (places):136

5279 Abby Griffin

5282 Charlotte Pendell
5281 Carly Landon
5278 Brianna Burkhart
5280 Emma Holman
5283 Karina Rubalcava
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Team - SB Washington
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 5411 Alok Agwick
2 5412 Infinity Moore

Team - Marquette Catholic
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 5413 Neary Rory
2 5414 Losinki McKenzie
3 5416 Ella Gage

Team - Michigan City
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 5421 Brikea Sherrod
2 5418 Katherine Doperalski
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New Prairie XC Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 24:52.3
(25) (120) 28:31.6  3:01:08.9 4:31.2
More Than 7 33:03.8 3:34:12.7 9:03.4
More Than 7 37:18.5 4:11:31.3 13:18.1
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 27:47.4
7 7 23:47.8 23:47.8 0:00.0
10 17 24:04.1 47:51.9 0:16.2
21 38 27:01.4  1:14:53.3 3:13.5
28 66 31:27.6  1:46:21.0 7:390.8
30 96 32:36.3 2:18:57.4 8:48.5
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 30:49.2
23 23 27:59.5 27:59.5 0:00.0
26 49 28:49.9 56:49.4 0:50.4
27 76 30:00.1 1:26:49.6 2:00.5
29 105 32:25.2  1:59:14.8 4:25.7
31 136 34:51.5 2:34:06.4 6:52.0
(32) (168) 36:45.2 3:10:51.6 8:45.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 37:47.1 37:47.1 0:00.0
Less Than 5 41:04.3 1:18:51.4 3:17.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 26:01.8 26:01.8 0:00.0
Less Than 5 28:30.6 54:32.5 2:28.8
Less Than 5 38:20.1 1:32:52.6 12:18.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 25:18.3 25:18.3 0:00.0
Less Than 5 28:33.9 53:52.2 3:15.5
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Race Date
September 04, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Michigan City
Team Score (places):Inc.

3 5422 Luxi Scherf
4 5423 Grace Thomas

Team - John Glenn
Team Score (places):Inc.

5424
5425
5426
5427

Olesya Indekina
Haley Vermillion
Jasmine Walter

Megan Peterson
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New Prairie XC Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 31:56.1 1:25:48.4 6:37.8
Less Than 5 33:36.1 1:59:24.5 8:17.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 25:26.6 25:26.6 0:00.0
Less Than 5 30:19.2 55:45.9 4:52.6
Less Than 5 38:06.1 1:33:52.0 12:39.4
Less Than 5 48:14.8 2:22:06.8 22:48.1
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